
Sub-Catchment First Name Second Name Agency Office County Email Phone Number

David Ashmore David Ashmore Agricultural Consultants Bagenalstown Carlow davidashmore19@gmail.com 087 2766570

Declan Byrne Teagasc Tinahely Wicklow declan.m.byrne@teagasc.ie 087 7839872

Liam Conneely Tirglas Ltd Athenry Galway Conneelyliam2@gmail.com 087 1345814

Cian Gavin Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway ciangavin10@gmail.com 085 2184275

Craig Gilligan Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672

Richard Hackett Hackett Agricultural Consultants Balbriggan Dublin richard.hackett@hac.ie 086 2703610

John Mallick John Mallick Agri Consultant Tinahely Wicklow john.marcellamallick@gmail.com 087 2997105

Eoghan O'Brien Teagasc Tinahely Wicklow eoghan.obrien@teagasc.ie 086 0793953

Thady O'Brien Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway thadybobrien@gmail.com 087 2302667

Catherine O'Donoghue Earthwise Consultancy Aherlow Tipperary cathy@earthwiseireland.ie 089 2243330

Ronan O'Neill Fresh Concept Ireland Ltd. Glenageary Dublin ronanone@hotmail.com 083 3988740

Thomas O'Neill Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836

Jane Peppard David Ashmore Agricultural Consultants Bagenalstown Carlow janepeppard45@gmail.com 087 4523084

Sam Sheppard Teagasc Tinahely Wicklow sam.sheppard@teagasc.ie 087 4302648

Chris Steenkamp Goodlands Agri Consultants Enfield Meath chris@goodlandsagri.com 087 3418872

Sub-Catchment First Name Second Name Agency Office County Email Phone Number

John Broderick BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork marjoriebroderick@hotmail.com 021 4668222

Eimear Connery Teagasc Midleton Cork eimear.connery@teagasc.ie 087 9053198

Darren Deasy North Cork Creameries Kanturk Cork darren@northcorkcreameries.com 085 8595399

Danny Fanning Teagasc Cashel Tipperary danny.fanning@teagasc.ie 087 3885101

John Geraghty Geraghty Consulting Clonmel Tipperary john.geraghty@setu.ie 086 8112060

Ed Hayes Edmond Hayes Listowel Kerry edmond.hayes@outlook.com 087 9817886

Joseph Hennessy BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork josephhennessy89@gmail.com 021 4668222

Giles Lane Teagasc Clonakilty Cork lane.giles@teagasc.ie 087 3694388

Denise Lynch FDC Accountants Abbeyfeale Limerick deniselynch@fdc.ie 086 0434142

Lainey Magee Baker BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork laineym62@gmail.com 021 4668222

Catherine O'Donoghue Earthwise Consultancy Aherlow Tipperary cathy@earthwiseireland.ie 089 2243330

Arnold O'Dwyer BMJ Consultants Annacarty Tipperary amodwyer15@gmail.com 086 3285575

Molly O'Meara FDC Accountants Cork Cork omearamolly1999@gmail.com 087 6376196

Julie Roche JR Agri Consulting Ltd Mallow Cork julie@jragriconsulting.com 086 2202475

Anna Walsh FDC Accountants Cork Cork anna.walsh@fdc.ie 086 7786614

Liam Walsh Liam Walsh & Co Ltd. Ballina Mayo liamwalshagri5@gmail.com 087 2586147
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Sub-Catchment First Name Second Name Agency Office County Email Phone Number

David Brody David Brody Athenry Galway davidbrody13@gmail.com 086 3931405

Paula Browne Teagasc Ennis Clare paula.browne@teagasc.ie 087 2026001

Liam Conneely Tirglas Ltd Athenry Galway Conneelyliam2@gmail.com 087 1345814

Gerard Dwyer Gerard Dwyer Ballinasloe Galway gerardjpdwyer@outlook.com 087 2063344

Martina Enright Teagasc Ennis Clare martina.enright@teagasc.ie 087 6385905

Shane Flynn Michael Martyn Agri Env. Consultant Kilbeggan Westmeath flynn.shane@hotmail.com 086 3457171

Cian Gavin Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway ciangavin10@gmail.com 085 2184275

Craig Gilligan Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672

Niamh Grogan Niamh Grogan Connolly Clare niamhgrogan@hotmail.com 087 7424030

Gina Hickey Gina Hickey soulamhain@gmail.com 087 6200480

Stephen Hynes Stephen Hynes Agricultural Consultants Ltd Ballyvaughan Clare stephendhynes@yahoo.com 087 7520436

John Lee Uplands Agri Consultancy Achill Sound Mayo johnlee@fdc.ie 089 2225239

Martin McMahon Philip Farrely & Partners Ennis Clare martin.mcmahon@pfarrelly.com 086 1957407

Pat McMahon Philip Farrely & Partners Ennis Clare pmcmahon@pfarrelly.com 086 8074127

Thady O'Brien Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway thadybobrien@gmail.com 087 2302667

Catherine O'Donoghue Earthwise Consultancy Aherlow Tipperary cathy@earthwiseireland.ie 089 2243330

Arnold O'Dwyer BMJ Consultants Annacarty Tipperary amodwyer15@gmail.com 086 3285575

Thomas O'Neill Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836

Chris Steenkamp Goodlands Agri Consultants Enfield Meath chris@goodlandsagri.com 087 3418872

Conor Touhy Teagasc Ennis Clare conor.tuohy@teagasc.ie 087 4778126

Denis Touhy Denis Touhy Agricultural Advisor Scariff Clare whitegatefarming@gmail.com 086 8925915

Graney Co. Clare 

/ Galway



Sub-Catchment First Name Second Name Agency Office County Email Phone Number

Cillian Breathnach Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway Cbreathnach87@gmail.com 087 1309336

Liam Conneely Tirglas Ltd Athenry Galway Conneelyliam2@gmail.com 087 1345814

Gary Daly Gary Daly Kiltoom Roscommon dalygary123@gmail.com 087 3991137

Sinead Devaney Teagasc Ballinasloe Galway sinead.devaney@teagasc.ie 087 2229634

Padraic Durkan Padraic Durkan & Associates Castlerea Roscommon padraic.durkan1@gmail.com 086 1600385

Noel Feeney Noel Feeney Boyle Roscommon noelfeeney32@gmail.com 086 2625033

James Fitzgerald Teagasc Shrule Mayo james.fitzgerald@teagasc.ie 087 1825965

Ross Fitzgerald Teagasc Tuam Galway ross.fitzgerald@teagasc.ie 087 1827401

Cian Gavin Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway ciangavin10@gmail.com 085 2184275

Craig Gilligan Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672

Eileen Grogan jamesfitzgerald@agriadvice.com 086 8579481

Kieran Kenny Teagasc Castlerea Roscommon kieran.kenny@teagasc.ie 087 2947197

Colin Lyons Colin Lyons Dunmore Galway clyonsadvisory@gmail.com 087 2997209

Patricia McCormack Padraic Durkan & Associates Castlerea Roscommon patriciagunnmccormack@gmail.com086 3856248

Kevin McGarry Teagasc Castlerea Roscommon Kevin.mcgarry@teagasc.ie 087 9689426

Colm Murray Teagasc Castlerea Roscommon colm.murray@teagasc.ie 087 2234354

Erin Neary 086 2013578

Catherine O'Donoghue Earthwise Consultancy Aherlow Tipperary cathy@earthwiseireland.ie 089 2243330

Thomas O'Neill Tirglas Ltd Claregalway Galway thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836

Chris Steenkamp Goodlands Agri Consultants Enfield Meath chris@goodlandsagri.com 087 3418872

Ian Tighe Ian Tighe Agri Services Strokestown Roscommon iantigheagri@gmail.com 087 2757590

Liam Whyte Liam Whyte Ballinasloe Galway liamwhyteagri@gmail.com 087 0687702

Sub-Catchment First Name Second Name Agency Office County Email Phone Number

John Broderick BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork marjoriebroderick@hotmail.com 021 4668222

James Carroll James Carroll j86carroll@gmail.com 086 3661316

Eimear Connery Teagasc Midleton Cork eimear.connery@teagasc.ie 087 9053198

Tom Dawson Dawson Rea Ltd Tipperary Town Tipperary tom@reagroup.ie 086 8238283

Danny Fanning Teagasc Cashel Tipperary danny.fanning@teagasc.ie 087 3885101

John Geraghty Geraghty Consulting Clonmel Tipperary john.geraghty@setu.ie 086 8112060

Sean Hayes Dawson Rea Ltd Tipperary Town Tipperary sean@reagroup.ie 085 1432882

Joseph Hennessy BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork josephhennessy89@gmail.com 021 4668222

Giles Lane Teagasc Clonakilty Cork lane.giles@teagasc.ie 087 3694388

Lainey Magee Baker BMJ Consultants Midleton Cork laineym62@gmail.com 021 4668222

Sheena Murphy FDC Accountants Cork Cork sheenamurphy@fdc.ie 086 1920750

Catherine O'Donoghue Earthwise Consultancy Aherlow Tipperary cathy@earthwiseireland.ie 089 2243330

Arnold O'Dwyer BMJ Consultants Annacarty Tipperary amodwyer15@gmail.com 086 3285575
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